
ià.TIfRror/11-250/2024-25/ 
No. Au/Trg/11-250/2024-25/ 

1. 

The following officials belonging to the Ofices of the AG (Audit I) and AG (Audit II) are 
nominated for in-house training on OIOs scheduled to be conducted on 29.01.2025 and 

30.01.2025 at Mini Conference Hall. Branch Office Thrissur in two separate batches as detailed 

below. 

2. 

SI. No Name of the official (Shri/Smt) Designation 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

|11. 

|12. 

13. 

14. 

OFFICE OF THEACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT ID KERALA 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM (TRAINING CENTKU) 

15. 

16. 

V.K. Salilkumar 

Anitha C 

Godson Paul. N 

Suchitra G 

Muhammed Shafi MA 

Ramachandran MS 

Sudha PI 

Prasanna TP 

Manikandan V K 

Manju C 

AHrfty aRYT 0/SECTIONAL ORDER NO. 334 

Binu K S 

|Haseena PP 

Renjith R 

Sudarsh KS 

Christio Joy 

Shibul P 

BATCHI(Training on 29.01.2025) 

|Sr. AO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

Supervisor 
Asst. 
Supervisor 
Asst. 
Supervisor 

Sr. Auditor 

Sr. Auditor 

Sr. Auditor 

Auditor 

Auditor 

Auditor 

Auditor 

Section 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

faiE: 28 THt 2025 

Date: 28 January 2025 

JAMG I 

AMG I 

Office 
Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

|Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

|Audit I 



|17. 

|18. 

|19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Aarya S 

12. 

Gigo Bastian K 

|Arjun Ramesh 

Unnikrishnan T 

Deepak KV 

Sreeja NN 

Varghese MJ 

Sandhya N 

Ajvad P V 

Asish GB 

SI. No Name of the official (Shri/Smt) Designation 
Manojkumar KK 

Krishnan KM (No.2) 

Subina M 

Saji R Menon 

Abhina Krishnan 

Gracy P C 

Baiju M 

Poornimna G 

|Abhijit K Nambiar 

Nidhin U 

Helen Thomas 

Auditor 

|AravindV 

|Sr. AO 

AAO 

|AAO 
Asst. 

Supervisor 
Asst. 

Supervisor 
Asst. 

Supervisor 

Auditor 

Auditor 

Auditor 

Sr. AO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

|Asst. 

Supervisor 
|Asst. 

BATCHII (Training on 30.01.2025) 

Supervisor 
Sr. Auditor 

Sr. Auditor 

Auditor 

Auditor 

AMG I 

Auditor 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

AMG I 

Section 
AMG II 

AMG II 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

AMG III 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Audit I 

Office 

Audit II 

Audit II 

JAudit II 

Audit II 

Audit II 

Audit II 

Audit II 

Audit II 

Audit II 

Audit II 

|Audit II 

Audit II 



Ine participants may complete the registration and feedback nrocess through SAl 1ranis 
Portal using their Official email IDs. The officials are also informed to complete the online impact 

assessment through SAI Training Portal which is to be submitted within 20 days from the da 
completion of 3 months of the last day of Training. 

Copy to: 

2. faa fart 

Date 

29.01.2025 

(HEITAET# 24 H 2025 T}AIqATT) 

30.01.2025 

FN Session : 10:00 AM to 12:45 PM 

Forenoon 

AN Session :2:00 PM to 04:45 PM 
Break: 11.15 am to 11.30 am & 3.15 pm to 3.30 pm 

Timings 

10:00 am to 12:45 

pm 

Afternoon 
02:00 pm to 04:45 

pm 

Schedule for the Training 

Forenoon 
10:00 am to 12:45 

pm 

4 TÀTA0TT, T43, #*.)-1/(à.T.-1) 

Afternoon 
02:00 pm to 04:45 

pm 

Senior Audit Officer/Training 

Programme 

"Provisions for floating 
Statement of Facts/ DP" 

for QAQC/ Report 
personnel 

Doubt Clearance session on 
topics related to OIOS 

"Provisions for floating 
Statement of Facts/ DP" 

for QAQC/ Report 
personnel 

Doubt Clearance session on 
topics related to OIOS 

Faculty 

Shri. Shyam Das O V, 
AAO, Functional Help 

Desk (FHD), 
RCB&KI Hyderabad 
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